Click Pen

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

POPULAR RETRACTABLE WHITE BARREL BALLPEN, WITH SOLID
COLOURED TRIMS AND SHINY CHROME ACCENTS.

PRODUCT BENEFITS

CUSTOMS CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

WIDTH

HEIGHT

DEPTH

DIAMETER

WEIGHT

STANDARD PACKAGING

PACKAGING CAPACITY

PACKAGING WEIGHT

MECHANISM

Wide range of colours. | Comfortable
writing thanks to the matching colour
soft rubberised grip. | Dynamic design
for dynamic brands!

9608109200

CN

1.50 cm

14.00 cm

0.00 cm

0.00 cm

9.00 g

40.00 X 16.50 X 15.80 cm | 0.00 cm3
400 u.

3600.00 g

Plunger Action



