Click Pen



POPULAR RETRACTABLE WHITE BARREL BALLPEN, WITH SOLID COLOURED TRIMS AND SHINY CHROME ACCENTS.

PRODUCT BENEFITS	Wide range of colours. Comfortable writing thanks to the matching colour soft rubberised grip. Dynamic design for dynamic brands!
CUSTOMS CODE	9608109200
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
WIDTH	1.50 cm
HEIGHT	14.00 cm
DEPTH	0.00 cm
DIAMETER	0.00 cm
WEIGHT	9.00 g
STANDARD PACKAGING	40.00 X 16.50 X 15.80 cm 0.00 cm3
PACKAGING CAPACITY	400 u.
PACKAGING WEIGHT	3600.00 g
MECHANISM	Plunger Action